CCTV | MIC400 Aluminum PTZ Camera
The MIC400 aluminum range has been designed to offer an
extremely reliable, robust, and high quality surveillance
solution for security applications that demand the very best
performance. Precision engineered to exacting standards,
the range offers numerous benefits over the use of
traditional dome and PTZ cameras, and comes with a variety
of options in order to offer a best-fit solution for virtually

5
P
Ordering Guide
1 Colors
B Black W White
G Grey
2 Configuration
U Upright C Canted
3 Protocol
P Bosch W Forward Vision
D Pelco P/D
4 Wiper
1 Wiper fitted
5 Heater
3 Heater 4 No heater
6 Privacy
5 Privacy fitted 6 No privacy
7 Camera Zoom Ratio
18 18:1 36 36:1
8 Video Standard
P PAL N NTSC
Dimensions
3
3
0
2
5
4
160
165205
Ø120
205
3
6
0
2
8
1
Ø120
165
Technical Specifications
Camera Module
Image sensor 1/4 in EXview CCD
Picture elements 380K NTSC / 440K PAL (wide)
Horizontal resolution 470 TVL NTSC / 460 TVL PAL (wide)
Filter Automatic mechanical IR cut filter
Focus system Auto or manual
Iris Auto or manual with slow shutter integration
modes
Synchronization Internal / External (V-Lock)
Recommended illumina-
tion
100 to 100,000 lux
Signal/Noise ratio 50 dB or more
Back Light Compensation
(BLC)
On/Off
White balance Automatic
Automatic Gain Control
(AGC)
-3 to -28 dB, 2 dB steps
Aperture control 16 Steps
MIC400 Aluminum PTZ Camera | 3
18x Optical Zoom Module
Lens F=4.1 mm (wide) to 73.8 mm (tele), F1.4 to
F3.0
Zoom 18x optical (12x digital)
Angle of view 48° (wide) to 2.8° (tele)
Minimum illumination 0.7 lux (F1.4, 1/60 s NTSC, 1/50 s PAL),
0.11 lux (F1.4, 1/4 s NTSC, 1/3 s PAL), 0.01 lux
or less (F1.4, 1/4 s NTSC, 1/3 s PAL, ICR ON)
Shutter speed 1/1 to 1/10,000 s (22 steps) NTSC, PAL

Cabling Optional. Choose from 2M, 10M, 20M or 25M
versions
Ordering Information
MIC400ALBUD14618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 18:1 PAL
MIC400ALBUD146
18P
MIC400ALGUD14618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, Grey, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 18:1 PAL
MIC400ALGUD146
18P
MIC400ALBUP14618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 18:1 PAL
MIC400ALBUP1461
8P
MIC400ALGUP14618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, Grey, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 18:1 PAL
MIC400ALGUP146
18P
MIC400ALBUD13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALBUD136
18P
MIC400ALGUD13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALGUD136
18P
MIC400ALBUP13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALBUP1361
8P
MIC400ALGUP13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALGUP136
18P
MIC400ALBUD14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBUD146
36P
MIC400ALGUD14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALGUD146
36P
MIC400ALBUP14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBUP1463
6P
MIC400ALGUP14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALGUP146
36P
MIC400ALBUD13636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBUD136
36P
MIC400ALGUD13636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, PAL
MIC400ALGUD136
36P
MIC400ALBUP13636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBUP1363
6P
Ordering Information
MIC400ALGUP13636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, PAL
MIC400ALGUP136
36P
MIC400ALBUD14618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 18:1 NTSC
MIC400ALBUD146
18N
MIC400ALGUD14618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGUD146
18N
MIC400ALBUP14618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC1-400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright
mount, Bosch protocol, wiper, 18:1 NTSC
MIC400ALBUP1461
8N
MIC400ALGUP14618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, Grey, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 18:1 NTSC
MIC400ALGUP146
18N
MIC400ALBUD13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBUD136
18N
MIC400ALGUD13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGUD136
18N
MIC400ALBUP13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBUP1361
8N
MIC400ALGUP13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGUP136
18N
MIC400ALBUD14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBUD146
36N
MIC400ALGUD14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGUD146
36N
MIC400ALBUP14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBUP1463
6N
MIC400ALGUP14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, upright mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGUP146
36N
MIC400ALBUD13636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, upright mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBUD136
36N

18P
MIC400 Aluminum PTZ Camera | 5
Ordering Information
MIC400ALGCD14618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 18:1, PAL
MIC400ALGCD146
18P
MIC400ALBCP14618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 18:1 PAL
MIC400ALBCP1461
8P
MIC400ALGCP14618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 18:1, PAL
MIC400ALGCP146
18P
MIC400ALBCD13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALBCD136
18P
MIC400ALGCD13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALGCD136
18P
MIC400ALBCP13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALBCP1361
8P
MIC400ALGCP13618P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, PAL
MIC400ALGCP136
18P
MIC400ALBCD14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBCD146
36P
MIC400ALGCD14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALGCD146
36P
MIC400ALBCP14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBCP1463
6P
MIC400ALGCP14636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, PAL
MIC400ALGCP146
36P
MIC400ALBCD13636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBCD136
36P
MIC400ALGCD13636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, PAL
MIC400ALGCD136
36P
MIC400ALBCP13636P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,36:1, PAL
MIC400ALBCP1363
6P

MIC400ALBCP1461
8N
Ordering Information
MIC400ALGCP14618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGCP146
18N
MIC400ALBCD13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBCD136
18N
MIC400ALGCD13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGCD136
18N
MIC400ALBCP13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBCP1361
8N
MIC400ALGCP13618N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater,18:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGCP136
18N
MIC400ALBCD14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBCD146
36N
MIC400ALGCD14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGCD146
36N
MIC400ALBCP14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBCP1463
6N
MIC400ALGCP14636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGCP146
36N
MIC400ALBCD13636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBCD136
36N
MIC400ALGCD13636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Pelco protocol, wiper, heater, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGCD136
36N
MIC400ALBCP13636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALBCP1363
6N
MIC400ALGCP13636N MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, grey, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater, 36:1, NTSC
MIC400ALGCP136
36N
MIC400ALBCP13518P MIC400 Aluminum
MIC400 aluminum PTZ, black, canted mount,
Bosch protocol, wiper, heater, privacy card,
18:1, PAL
MIC400ALBCP1351